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Institutional Research                                                     Majors and Degrees 

CIP Code Program 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
11.0101 Computer Science (BS) 8 10 2 4 5 11 13 9 10 11 8 7 6
13.1311 Mathematics Education (BSE) 2 4 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 2 1 2 3
27.0101 Mathematics (BA) 5 4 4 2 5 10 4 5 2 2 5 2 1

Total 15 18 9 11 12 27 21 19 15 15 14 11 10

Department of Math, Data, and Technology

 Second 
Majors Program 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
11.0101 Computer Science (BS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11.1003 Cyber Security and Operations (BS) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
13.1311 Mathematics Education (BSE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.0101 Mathematics (BA) 1 2 0 0 0 1 0

Total 1 2 0 0 1 3 0

Department of Math, Data, and Technology- Second Majors

 

School of Business, Math, and Technology Degrees Conferred 

 

 

 

 



                                                                        Fact Book 2024-2025 

Institutional Research                                                     Majors and Degrees 

CIP Code Program 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
13.1303 Business Education (BSE) 6 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1
52.0201 Management (BS) 49 57 59 49 53 50 56 69 51 43 42 36 30
52.0301 Accounting (BS) 16 18 14 21 13 8 20 16 12 12 13 9 10
52.0801 Finance (BS) 8 10 10 9 25 13 17 10 11 12 12 11 12
52.0799 Entrepreneurship (BS) 3 0 2 4
52.1101 International Business (BS) 4 6 8 6 6 5 11 14 3 3 3 2 1
52.1201 Management Information Systems (BS) 12 15 9 9 8 13 6 15 10 7 6 8 9
52.1299 Applied Business Info. Tech. (BAS)* 4 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 3
52.1401 Marketing (BS) 9 13 8 14 20 18 11 16 16 17 12 9 8

Total 108 124 114 112 130 111 125 144 106 99 89 80 78

Department of Business

CIP College of Business 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
13.1303 Business Education 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
52.0201 Management 7 9 7 7 11 6 7
52.0301 Accounting 1 0 0 2 0 0 1
52.0799 Entrepreneurship (BS) 0 5 4 9 2 0 1
52.0801 Finance 10 7 6 4 3 4 3
52.1101 International Business 8 8 6 11 7 4 1
52.1201 Management Information Systems 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
52.1299 Applied Business Information Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.1401 Marketing 13 22 11 13 11 14 15

Total 40 51 35 47 34 28 28

Department of Business- Second Majors
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Data Source:  NDUS Grads By Major- Minor 


